
USE PERMIT - CERT OF OCCUPANCY

TOTAL

Owner's Name

2. CONTACT PERSON FOR INSPECTIONS
Name Telephone Number

$108

$642

Commerical/Industrical over 50,000 sq. ft.

$121

$121

$121

$121

$121

$121

$108

$834

Driver's License Number

4. TYPE OF INSPECTION REQUESTED

BUILDING INSPECTION

Date of Birth *APPLICANT'S EMAIL ADDRESS REQUIRED*

BY SIGNING THIS APPLICATION I CERTIFY THAT THE OWNER OF RECORD OR I WILL MAKE THE NECESSARY CORRECTION OF ANY 
VIOLATION DISCOVERED DURING THIS SPECIAL INSPECTION.  I ALSO CERTIFY THAT I HAVE BEEN AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER TO 
MAKE THIS APPLICATION, AND WE AGREE TO CONFORM TO ALL APPLICABLE LAWS OF THE CITY OF STERLING HEIGHTS.  ALL 
INFORMATION SUBMITTED ON THIS APPLICATION IS ACCURATE TO BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

Commerical/Industrical under 50,000 sq. ft.

$86

Please circle option that apply:

Signature of Applicant

Inpections are scheduled by calling the Building Department at 586-446-2360

On site location (Bay, N,S,W,E, Corner, Floor, Lot, Etc.)

Date Of Application

State Zip Code

Telephone Number

1. PROPERTY INFORMATION

Applicant's Address

Applicant's Name

3. APPLICANT INFORMATION

City

Owner's Address

Street Address

City Zip CodeState

SPECIAL INSPECTION
APPLICATION NO:

40555 Utica Road, P.O. Box 8009
Sterling Heights, Michigan 48311-8009

Email Address:  bldg@sterlingheights.gov

PU

FIRE DEPARTMENT

CODE ENFORCEMENT

PLUMBING INSPECTION

MECHANICAL INSPECTION
$86

$86

$86

$86

$104

ELECTRICAL INSPECTION

Commercial Special Inspection 2025-2026 Revised 07/01/25
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