

SPECIAL INSPECTION**APPLICATION NO:****PU**

40555 Utica Road, P.O. Box 8009
 Sterling Heights, Michigan 48311-8009
 Email Address: bldg@sterlingheights.gov

Inpections are scheduled by calling the Building Department at 586-446-2360

1. PROPERTY INFORMATION

Street Address	Date Of Application		
On site location (Bay, N,S,W,E, Corner, Floor, Lot, Etc.)			
Owner's Name			
Owner's Address	City	State	Zip Code

2. CONTACT PERSON FOR INSPECTIONS

Name	Telephone Number
------	------------------

3. APPLICANT INFORMATION

Applicant's Name	Telephone Number		
Applicant's Address	City	State	Zip Code
Driver's License Number	Date of Birth	*APPLICANT'S EMAIL ADDRESS REQUIRED*	

BY SIGNING THIS APPLICATION I CERTIFY THAT THE OWNER OF RECORD OR I WILL MAKE THE NECESSARY CORRECTION OF ANY VIOLATION DISCOVERED DURING THIS SPECIAL INSPECTION. I ALSO CERTIFY THAT I HAVE BEEN AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER TO MAKE THIS APPLICATION, AND WE AGREE TO CONFORM TO ALL APPLICABLE LAWS OF THE CITY OF STERLING HEIGHTS. ALL INFORMATION SUBMITTED ON THIS APPLICATION IS ACCURATE TO BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

Signature of Applicant**4. TYPE OF INSPECTION REQUESTED**

Please circle option that apply:

Commerical/Industrial under 50,000 sq. ft.Commerical/Industrial over 50,000 sq. ft.

BUILDING INSPECTION	\$86	\$121
PLUMBING INSPECTION	\$86	\$121
MECHANICAL INSPECTION	\$86	\$121
ELECTRICAL INSPECTION	\$86	\$121
CODE ENFORCEMENT	\$86	\$121
FIRE DEPARTMENT	\$104	\$121
USE PERMIT - CERT OF OCCUPANCY	\$108	\$108
TOTAL	\$642	\$834